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IN BOTTIGLIA DALT. 0,75

Santa Barbara
Venturi
Vignamato
Santa Barbara

Monteschiavo

Le Vaglie

San Martino Verdicchio
Terre delle Lame

Brut Charmat

Tassanare Brut

VINI'IN BOTTIGLIA DALT. 0,375

Venturi

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Fiorni

Mosnel

San Martino Verdicchio
Le Vaglie

Ste Rosso Piceno
Bianchello

Brut Franciacorta

N 7

€14,00 €5,00
€14,00

€14,00 €5,00
€14,00 €5,00

€14,00

€ 8,00
€ 8,00
€9,00
€9,00

€ 20,00



le bollicine taliare

Marsuret
Vignamato
Vignamato
Santa Barbara
Tenuta di Fra'
Tenuta dell'Ugolino
Sabbionare
Tenuta Pieralisi
Belisario
Casaleta
Casaleta

Mosnel
Mosnel

La Fiorita

La Fiorita
Caruna

Ca' del Bosco
Tenuta Marino

Ferrari

Prosecco Doc

Brut Rosé

Brut

Rose (Metodo Classico)
Anton

Maltempo

Dune (Metodo Classico)
Elara Bio (Metodo Classico)
Nadir Brut

Brut Rosé

Metodo Classico
Dosaggio Zero Millesimato

Brut Franciacorta

Brut Rose Franciacorta
Brut Franciacorta
Saten

Brut Franciacorta

Brut Franciacorta
Pinot Bianco 100%

Metodo Classico Dosaggio Zero

Ferrari Perlé Trento Doc

le dollicine foarcess

Jean Philippe

Blanquette De Limoux Cuvee'

André Delorme

Cremant De Bourgogne

Domaine Justin
Cremant De Savoie

L'Oiseau

Cremant de Loire Brut

Benoit Gaullet

Champagne Brut Nature

Eric Isselee LAccomplie

Grand Cru Champagne

i

€18,00
€16,00
€16,00
€ 35,00
€22,00
€18,00
€ 35,00
€25.00
€18.00
€ 20,00
€ 35,00

€39,00
€ 43,00
€32,00
€ 36,00
€ 30,00
€ 45,00
€26.00

€50,00

€ 22,00
€34,00
€ 36,00
€ 25,00
€ 57,00

€ 58,00

i

€5,00



Tenuta Di Fra
Tenuta DiFra
Tenuta Di Fra
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Villa Bucci
Casaleta

Fattoria San Lorenzo

Venturi
Venturi
Mezzanotte
Mezzanotte

Tenuta Dell'Ugolino

Sabbionare
Sabbionare
Vignamato
Vignamato

Vignamato
Podere Mattioli
Frati Bianchi
Sergio Marani
Gajole

Andrea Felici
Colle Jano
Montecappone
Santa Barbara
Ciu Ciu'

Tenute Spinelli
Fiorini Campioli

Primo Ballo

Lorenzo Classico Superiore
Franz Riserva

Animale Celeste Sauvignon
Tardivo Ma Non Tardo

Stefano Antonucci Riserva
Bucci Riserva

Castijo (Lieviti Indigeni)

Campo Delle Oche Riserva
Donnaamata (Aromatico)

Qudi Verdicchio Classico Superiore
Luna Riserva

Verde Mare Classico Superiore
Vigneto Del Balluccio Classico Superiore
IL Filetto Verdicchio Classico
Sabbionare Classico Superiore
Versiano Classico Superiore
Versus Igt Marche Bianco
Incrocio Bruni

Ambrosia Riserva

Ylice

IL Priore Classico Superiore
Verdicchio di Matelica
Verdicchio di Matelica
Classico Superiore

Classico Superiore

Breccia Sauvignon

Passerina

Passerina

Artemisia Pecorino

Bianchello

€18,00 €5,00
€ 23,00
€ 45,00
€ 20,00
€ 48,00
€ 28,00
€60,00
€ 20,00
€29,00
€19,00
€ 21,00
€26,00
€14,00
€ 21,00
€14,00
€ 21,00
€ 20,00
€19,00

€ 30,00
€22,00
€ 21,00
€22,00
€ 24,00
€ 23,00
€22,00
€20,00
€15,00
€18,00
€20,00
€18,00

€5,00

ALTO ADIGE
Girlan
Girlan

Muller Thurgau
Gewurztraminer

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

Gradis' Ciutta
Gradis Ciutta

Pinot Grigio
Ribolla Gialla

€ 21,00

€23,00 €6,00

€ 22,00
€22,00



Santa Barbara Sensuade €18,00 €5,00
Tenuta di Fra Ros ‘Anna €18,00 €5,00

W&?/WW

Sabbionare Ribotta Rosso Piceno € 14,00
Sabbionare Cromia Marche Rosso IGT € 23,00
Tenuta di Fra Joy Lacrima €18,00
Santa Barbara Marche Rosso I.G.T € 26,00
Santa Barbara Rosso Piceno Forouge € 20,00
wii dotel

BOTTIGLIA

La Spinetta Biancospinio Moscato D'Asti € 20,00
Santa Barbara Mossatel Moscato €16,00
BICCHIERE

Sabbionare Passito €7,00
Navel Fine Ruby Porto €700
Vignamato Vi' di Visciola € 7,00

le Llnne

Old Bread Special Beer 0,5L €700
EXOTIC
Chamaleon Session Ipa 0,5L €700
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